
Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 4.00      76,113.58$  
Berkeley 47.00    80,937.99    
Boone 5.00      79,676.90    
Braxton 3.00      70,607.52    
Brooke 5.00      90,778.63    

Cabell 29.00    81,325.34    
Calhoun 2.00      70,559.05    
Clay 3.00      68,716.63    
Doddridge 3.00      77,990.86    
Fayette 14.00    77,811.00    

Gilmer 1.00      65,687.88    
Grant 4.00      82,131.52    
Greenbrier 8.00      80,469.16    
Hampshire 3.00      70,225.20    
Hancock 14.00    83,272.99    

Hardy 6.00      71,624.84    
Harrison 18.00    80,845.14    
Jackson 8.00      86,331.69    
Jefferson 19.00    75,922.01    
Kanawha 44.00    82,509.65    

Lewis 4.00      74,231.45    
Lincoln 7.00      67,507.54    
Logan 10.00    68,017.68    
Marion 11.00    81,855.46    
Marshall 6.00      85,743.37    

Mason 10.00    80,109.32    
McDowell 3.00      73,425.68    
Mercer 17.00    81,924.17    
Mineral 8.00      80,010.29    
Mingo 8.00      73,492.61    

Monongalia 22.50    87,993.05    
Monroe 3.00      74,292.07    
Morgan 5.80      75,472.93    
Nicholas 4.00      81,027.75    
Ohio 6.00      86,655.66    

Pendleton 1.00      78,572.18    
Pleasants 4.00      87,533.60    
Pocahontas 2.00      74,390.28    
Preston 6.00      66,824.68    
Putnam 9.50      93,045.05    

Raleigh 18.00    75,993.31    
Randolph 5.00      73,262.29    
Ritchie 2.00      73,492.05    
Roane 3.00      67,548.20    
Summers 2.00      67,801.86    

Taylor 5.00      74,812.20    
Tucker 2.00      80,062.74    
Tyler 1.56      114,573.14  
Upshur 8.00      74,510.47    
Wayne 15.00    75,400.07    

Webster 2.00      86,034.38    
Wetzel 3.00      84,944.85    
Wirt 3.00      80,132.89    
Wood 28.00    81,828.28    
Wyoming 3.00      73,921.08    

Total 488.36 79,772.87$  

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
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2024-25 YEAR
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Tyler 1.56      114,573.14$  
2 Putnam 9.50      93,045.05      
3 Brooke 5.00      90,778.63      
4 Monongalia 22.50    87,993.05      
5 Pleasants 4.00      87,533.60      

6 Ohio 6.00      86,655.66      
7 Jackson 8.00      86,331.69      
8 Webster 2.00      86,034.38      
9 Marshall 6.00      85,743.37      
10 Wetzel 3.00      84,944.85      

11 Hancock 14.00    83,272.99      
12 Kanawha 44.00    82,509.65      
13 Grant 4.00      82,131.52      
14 Mercer 17.00    81,924.17      
15 Marion 11.00    81,855.46      

16 Wood 28.00    81,828.28      
17 Cabell 29.00    81,325.34      
18 Nicholas 4.00      81,027.75      
19 Berkeley 47.00    80,937.99      
20 Harrison 18.00    80,845.14      

21 Greenbrier 8.00      80,469.16      
22 Wirt 3.00      80,132.89      
23 Mason 10.00    80,109.32      
24 Tucker 2.00      80,062.74      
25 Mineral 8.00      80,010.29      

26 Boone 5.00      79,676.90      
27 Pendleton 1.00      78,572.18      
28 Doddridge 3.00      77,990.86      
29 Fayette 14.00    77,811.00      
30 Barbour 4.00      76,113.58      

31 Raleigh 18.00    75,993.31      
32 Jefferson 19.00    75,922.01      
33 Morgan 5.80      75,472.93      
34 Wayne 15.00    75,400.07      
35 Taylor 5.00      74,812.20      

36 Upshur 8.00      74,510.47      
37 Pocahontas 2.00      74,390.28      
38 Monroe 3.00      74,292.07      
39 Lewis 4.00      74,231.45      
40 Wyoming 3.00      73,921.08      

41 Mingo 8.00      73,492.61      
42 Ritchie 2.00      73,492.05      
43 McDowell 3.00      73,425.68      
44 Randolph 5.00      73,262.29      
45 Hardy 6.00      71,624.84      

46 Braxton 3.00      70,607.52      
47 Calhoun 2.00      70,559.05      
48 Hampshire 3.00      70,225.20      
49 Clay 3.00      68,716.63      
50 Logan 10.00    68,017.68      

51 Summers 2.00      67,801.86      
52 Roane 3.00      67,548.20      
53 Lincoln 7.00      67,507.54      
54 Preston 6.00      66,824.68      
55 Gilmer 1.00      65,687.88      

- Total 488.36 79,772.87$    

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2024-25 YEAR
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2024-25 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

Barbour -       -               2.00       67,596.24    2.00       84,630.92    
Berkeley 15.00    78,310.99    15.00     78,674.28    17.00     85,253.31    
Boone -       -               2.00       82,331.90    3.00       77,906.91    
Braxton -       -               1.00       66,657.37    2.00       72,582.60    
Brooke -       -               2.00       97,015.73    3.00       86,620.56    

Cabell 7.00      75,060.90    10.00     77,621.24    12.00     88,066.35    
Calhoun -       -               -         -               1.00       70,089.80    
Clay 1.00      75,908.80    1.00       64,411.60    1.00       65,829.50    
Doddridge 1.00      71,769.81    1.00       91,240.85    1.00       70,961.93    
Fayette 2.00      81,417.90    5.00       78,156.43    6.00       78,339.68    

Gilmer 1.00      65,687.88    -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00      80,627.99    1.00       84,297.99    2.00       81,800.04    
Greenbrier 1.00      81,241.49    3.00       83,589.00    4.00       77,936.20    
Hampshire -       -               1.00       62,488.41    2.00       74,093.60    
Hancock 5.00      81,216.74    4.00       81,212.18    5.00       86,977.88    

Hardy 3.00      69,591.39    1.00       82,193.29    2.00       69,390.79    
Harrison 5.00      76,934.37    4.00       75,979.43    9.00       85,180.34    
Jackson 1.00      87,434.60    3.00       79,039.77    4.00       91,524.90    
Jefferson 6.00      76,025.41    7.00       73,310.43    6.00       78,865.46    
Kanawha 8.00      73,457.69    15.00     80,614.23    21.00     87,311.88    

Lewis 1.00      68,633.66    1.00       75,225.74    2.00       76,533.19    
Lincoln 1.00      62,004.92    1.00       65,292.27    2.00       69,310.09    
Logan -       -               5.00       66,642.65    5.00       69,392.70    
Marion 1.00      78,343.87    4.00       77,715.32    6.00       85,200.82    
Marshall -       -               2.00       86,065.10    4.00       85,582.50    

Mason 5.00      73,129.86    -         -               4.00       86,554.27    
McDowell -       -               1.00       76,773.30    2.00       71,751.87    
Mercer 1.00      76,996.00    6.00       82,690.00    8.00       83,337.50    
Mineral 2.00      74,078.55    3.00       80,771.29    3.00       83,203.79    
Mingo -       -               -         -               2.00       77,805.44    

Monongalia 9.50      81,666.88    4.00       85,912.26    9.00       95,595.48    
Monroe 1.00      71,383.83    -         -               2.00       75,746.19    
Morgan 2.00      73,032.23    1.00       75,534.80    2.00       80,427.49    
Nicholas 1.00      83,806.93    1.00       84,754.67    2.00       77,774.69    
Ohio -       -               2.00       84,436.00    4.00       87,765.50    

Pendleton -       -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -       -               1.00       93,488.51    3.00       85,548.62    
Pocahontas -       -               1.00       64,208.35    1.00       84,572.20    
Preston -       -               -         -               4.00       65,325.87    
Putnam 2.50      89,913.86    2.50       91,434.87    4.50       95,679.15    

Raleigh 4.00      71,688.88    6.00       73,377.85    8.00       80,107.11    
Randolph -       -               3.00       74,968.52    2.00       70,702.94    
Ritchie -       -               1.00       70,827.90    1.00       76,156.20    
Roane 1.00      73,578.75    1.00       62,795.25    1.00       66,270.60    
Summers -       -               1.00       67,116.55    -         -               

Taylor 1.00      77,039.60    2.00       67,145.65    2.00       81,365.06    
Tucker -       -               -         -               1.00       74,919.79    
Tyler -       -               -         -               1.56       114,573.14  
Upshur 1.00      64,720.70    2.00       79,740.78    5.00       74,376.30    
Wayne 5.00      77,436.65    2.00       76,688.70    6.00       73,470.47    

Webster -       -               -         -               2.00       86,034.38    
Wetzel 3.00      84,944.85    -         -               -         -               
Wirt 1.00      72,977.97    1.00       79,880.24    1.00       87,540.46    
Wood 11.00    73,939.28    6.00       78,828.16    11.00     91,353.70    
Wyoming -       -               -         -               3.00       73,921.08    
Total 111.00 76,585.80    138.50   78,182.54    217.06   83,082.85    
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2024-25 YEAR

County

Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette

Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock

Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall

Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio

Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam

Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne

Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               4.00          76,113.58    
-              -               47.00        80,937.99    
-              -               5.00          79,676.90    
-              -               3.00          70,607.52    
-              -               5.00          90,778.63    

-              -               29.00        81,325.34    
1.00            71,028.30    2.00          70,559.05    
-              -               3.00          68,716.63    
-              -               3.00          77,990.86    

1.00            65,697.94    14.00        77,811.00    

-              -               1.00          65,687.88    
-              -               4.00          82,131.52    
-              -               8.00          80,469.16    
-              -               3.00          70,225.20    
-              -               14.00        83,272.99    

-              -               6.00          71,624.84    
-              -               18.00        80,845.14    
-              -               8.00          86,331.69    
-              -               19.00        75,922.01    
-              -               44.00        82,509.65    

-              -               4.00          74,231.45    
3.00            68,878.47    7.00          67,507.54    
-              -               10.00        68,017.68    
-              -               11.00        81,855.46    
-              -               6.00          85,743.37    

1.00            89,226.83    10.00        80,109.32    
-              -               3.00          73,425.68    

2.00            76,437.42    17.00        81,924.17    
-              -               8.00          80,010.29    

6.00            72,055.01    8.00          73,492.61    

-              -               22.50        87,993.05    
-              -               3.00          74,292.07    

0.80            69,110.94    5.80          75,472.93    
-              -               4.00          81,027.75    
-              -               6.00          86,655.66    

1.00            78,572.18    1.00          78,572.18    
-              -               4.00          87,533.60    
-              -               2.00          74,390.28    

2.00            69,822.31    6.00          66,824.68    
-              -               9.50          93,045.05    

-              -               18.00        75,993.31    
-              -               5.00          73,262.29    
-              -               2.00          73,492.05    
-              -               3.00          67,548.20    

1.00            68,487.17    2.00          67,801.86    

-              -               5.00          74,812.20    
1.00            85,205.69    2.00          80,062.74    
-              -               1.56          114,573.14  
-              -               8.00          74,510.47    

2.00            74,808.80    15.00        75,400.07    

-              -               2.00          86,034.38    
-              -               3.00          84,944.85    
-              -               3.00          80,132.89    
-              -               28.00        81,828.28    
-              -               3.00          73,921.08    

21.80          73,147.22    488.36      79,772.87    
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